
ROUTE YC6 YEOVIL COLLEGE
South West Coaches Ltd
Bus Size Allocated: From 
AM TIMETABLE Phone:

Time Pickup Location
06:48
07:33
07:37
07:42
07:52
07:57
08:06
08:11
08:16
08:22
08:28
08:45 Yeovil College, Mudford Road Bus Stop (N/Bound)
09:25

ROUTE YC6 YEOVIL COLLEGE
South West Coaches Ltd
Bus Size Allocated: From: 
PM TIMETABLE Phone:

Time Pickup Location
16:45 Depart Depot (Portland)
17:00 Yeovil College, Ilchester Road Car Park
17:15 Stoford, Just after River Bridge
17:22 Bradford Abbas, Rose & Crown
17:28 Yetminster, Stoneyacres
17:33 Chetnole Post Office
18:03 Minterne Magna
18:10 Cerne Abbas, New Inn
18:21 Charlton Down, Sherren Avenue
18:25 Charminster Cross
18:35 Trinity Street, Dorchester
19:15 Arrive Depot (Portland)

Depart Depot (Portland)
Trinity Street, Dorchester
Charminster Cross
Charlton Down, Sherren Avenue
Cerne Abbas, New Inn
Minterne Magna
Leigh, The Cross
Chetnole Post Office
Yetminster, Stoneyacres
Bradford Abbas, Rose & Crown
Stoford, Just after River Bridge

Arrive Depot (Portland)


